1057 WRIGHTS MILL ROAD, SPRING HILL, TN,
Us,

Experience the perfect blend of quality construction, and timeless
design. Thoughtfully designed floor plans feature 2 bedrooms on
the main floor, 2-car alley-access garages, and impeccable fit and
finish, providing you with the ultimate modern living experience.
Location offers unmatched convenience and access to all the best
Spring Hill has to offer, you'll be just [...]

Rooms

$445,738



Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bonus Room
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric
ParkingTotal: 2

Heating: Central

Exterior material: Brick

Parking: Attached - Rear

16x13

15x11

14x11

25x15

13x10

13x11

22x16

ArchitecturalStyle: Traditional
NewConstructionYN: Yes
Basement: Slab

Roof: Shingle

Amenities & Features




Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Garage Door Opener,
Irrigation System

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No
Security Features: Smoke Detector(s)

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water
Available

Features: Entry Foyer, Primary Bedroom
Main Floor, Smart Thermostat, Storage, Walk-
In Closet(s)



